Profec Slangtule messing 1/4"
x 8 mm buitendraad x
slangtule 30bar (0411803)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Materiaal

Verbinding

Werkdruk

Max. temp.

Maat

Max. temperatuur

Sleutelmaat

messing

buitendraad x slangtule

30 bar

120°C

1/4" x 8 mm

120°C

14

AFMETINGEN

L

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Do-2

@Do-1

F-1

P-1

33 mm

33 mm

9mm

5mm

8 mm

1/4"

7 mm

14 mm
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Dqg-2 6.4 mm

Lg-2 14 mm

@Do-1
|
@Do-2
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